
RSWM Limited 
an LNJ Bhilwara Group Company 

PROUD TO BE INDIAN 

PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL 

RSWM/SECTI/2021 
August 19, 2021 

BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department, 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
MUMBAI - 400 001. 

Scrip Code: 500350 

Dear Sir, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Listing Department, 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), 
MUMBAI - 400 051. 

Scrip Code: RSWM 

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates under Regulation 
39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we have received information of loss/theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share 
certificates as detailed below: 

Particulars of Shares 
Name of the Shareholder Folio No. Share Certificate Distinctive Number 

No. From 
VISW ANA TH AGARWAL A0000210 199048428 915349 

199048428 915366 
199048428 915415 

VISHNU KUMAR RA THI 00010895 990021$9 14469958 
MOHAMMED ALI DAALKHANIA D0001057 199028985 
ABIDA MOHAMMEDALI 299017044 
DAALKHANIA 299025964 

299025981 
299025982 
299025983 

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For RSWM LIMITED 

SU NDER GUPTA 
A VP-LEGAL & COMPANY SECRETARY 
FCS-2615 
rswm.investor@lnjbhilwara.com 

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited) 

2123632 
5290740 
5895705 
5896555 
5896605 
5896655 

Corporate Office : Regd. Office: 
Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021 

Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Dist!. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India 
Tel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Tel: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478 

Fax: +91-120-4277841 Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 
Website: www.rswm.in Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com 

GSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1 GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3 
Corporate Identification Number: L 17115RJ1960PLC008216 

To 
915365 
915381 
915415 

14470157 
2123681 
5290789 
5895754 
5896604 
5896654 
5896704 

No.of 
Shares 

17 
16 
01 

200 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 
50 


