



RSWM/SECTT/2021 August 19, 2021

BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,

MUMBAI - 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500350

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department,

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G,

Bandra-Kurla Complex.

Bandra (East),

MUMBAI - 400 051.

Scrip Code: RSWM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have received information of loss/theft of share certificates and request for issue of duplicate share certificates as detailed below:

Particulars of Shares

Tarticulars of Shares					
Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Share Certificate	Distinctive Number		No. of
		No.	From	To	Shares
VISWANATH AGARWAL	A0000210	199048428	915349	915365	17
		199048428	915366	915381	16
		199048428	915415	915415	01
VISHNU KUMAR RATHI	00010895	99002159	14469958	14470157	200
MOHAMMED ALI DAALKHANIA	D0001057	199028985	2123632	2123681	50
ABIDA MOHAMMEDALI		299017044	5290740	5290789	50
DAALKHANIA		299025964	5895705	5895754	50
*		299025981	5896555	5896604	50
		299025982	5896605	5896654	50
		299025983	5896655	5896704	50

We have initiated the process for issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For RSWM LIMITED

SURENDER GUPTA

AVP – LEGAL & COMPANY SECRETARY

FCS - 2615

rswm.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.rswm.in GSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1 Regd. Office:

Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021 Distt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India

Tel: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478

Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216